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6132 SFR 40,000 06/16/1992

HX Base Yr

2442 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,894 106.5060 119.29 225,935 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1798

BAS 1,798 100 1,798 139,414

FEP 120 80 96 7,444

1,918 1,894 146,858

BAS= W31 S58 E8 FEP= S8 E15N8 W15$ E23 N58$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 256

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 256

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

1,112

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 21,036

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 375,650


